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Office - District Last Name First Name Business Phone Email
House of Delegates 01A Beitzel Wendell (410) 841-3435 wendell.beitzel@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 01B Buckel Jason (410) 841-3404 jason.buckel@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 01C McKay Mike (410) 841-3321 mike.mckay@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 02A Parrott Neil (410) 841-3636 neil.parrott@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 02A Wivell William (410) 841-3447 william.wivell@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 02B Wilson Brett (410) 841-3125 brett.wilson@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 03A Krimm Carol (410) 841-3272 carol.krimm@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 03A Young Karen (410) 841-3436 karen.young@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 03B Folden William (410) 841-3240 william.folden@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 04 Afzali Kathy (410) 841-3288 kathy.afzali@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 04 Ciliberti Barrie (410) 841-3080 barrie.ciliberti@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 04 Vogt David (410) 841-3118 david.vogt@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 05 Krebs Susan (410) 841-3200 susan.krebs@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 05 Rose April (410) 841-3070 april.rose@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 05 Shoemaker Haven (410) 841-3359 haven.shoemaker@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 06 Grammer Robin (410) 841-3298 robin.grammer@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 06 Long Robert (410) 841-3458 bob.long@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 06 Metzgar Ric (410) 841-3332 ric.metzgar@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 07 Impallaria Rick (410) 841-3289 rick.impallaria@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 07 McDonough Pat (410) 841-3334 pat.mcdonough@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 07 Szeliga Kathy (410) 841-3698 kathy.szeliga@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 08 Bromwell Eric (410) 841-3766 eric.bromwell@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 08 Cluster Joseph (410) 841-3526 joe.cluster@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 08 Miele Christian (410) 841-3365 christian.miele@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 09A Kittleman Trent (410) 841-3556 trent.kittleman@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 09A Miller Warren (410) 841-3582 warren.miller@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 09B Flanagan Bob (410) 841-3077 bob.flanagan@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 10 Brooks Benjamin (410) 841-3352 benjamin.brooks@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 10 Jalisi Jay (410) 841-3358 jay.jalisi@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 10 Jones Adrienne (410) 841-3391 adrienne.jones@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 11 Hettleman Shelly (410) 841-3833 shelly.hettleman@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 11 Morhaim Dan (410) 841-3054 dan.morhaim@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 11 Stein Dana M. (410) 841-3527 dana.stein@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 12 Ebersole Eric (410) 841-3328 eric.ebersole@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 12 Hill Terri (410) 841-3378 terri.hill@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 12 Lam Clarence (410) 841-3205 clarence.lam@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 13 Atterbeary Vanessa (410) 841-3471 vanessa.atterbeary@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 13 Pendergrass Shane (410) 841-3139 shane.pendergrass@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 13 Turner Frank (410) 841-3246 frank.turner@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 14 Kaiser Anne (410) 841-3036 anne.kaiser@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 14 Luedtke Eric (410) 841-3110 eric.luedtke@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 14 Queen Pam (410) 841-3380 craig.zucker@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 15 Dumais Kathleen (410) 841-3052 kathleen.dumais@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 15 Fraser-Hidalgo David (410) 841-3186 david.fraser.hidalgo@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 15 Miller Aruna (410) 841-3090 aruna.miller@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 16 Frick C. (410) 841-3454 bill.frick@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 16 Kelly Ariana (410) 841-3642 ariana.kelly@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 16 Korman Marc (410) 841-3649 marc.korman@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 17 Barve Kumar (410) 841-3990 kumar.barve@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 17 Gilchrist Jim (410) 841-3744 jim.gilchrist@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 17 Platt Andrew (410) 841-3037 andrew.platt@house.state.md.us
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House of Delegates 18 Carr Alfred (410) 841-3638 alfred.carr@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 18 Gutierrez Ana (410) 841-3181 ana.gutierrez@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 18 Waldstreicher Jeff (410) 841-3130 jeff.waldstreicher@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 19 Cullison Bonnie (410) 841-3883 bonnie.cullison@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 19 Kramer Benjamin (410) 841-3485 benjamin.kramer@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 19 Morales Marice (410) 841-3528 marice.morales@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 20 Hixson Sheila (410) 841-3469 sheila.hixson@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 20 Moon David (410) 841-3474 david.moon@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 20 Wilkins Jheanelle (410) 841-3493 jheanelle.wilkins@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 21 Barnes Ben (410) 841-3046 ben.barnes@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 21 Frush Barbara (410) 841-3114 barbara.frush@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 21 Peña-Melnyk Joseline (410) 841-3502 joseline.pena.melnyk@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 22 Gaines Tawanna (410) 841-3058 tawanna.gaines@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 22 Healey Anne (410) 841-3961 anne.healey@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 22 Washington Alonzo (410) 841-3652 alonzo.washington@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 23A Valentino-Smith Geraldine (410) 841-3101 geraldine.valentino@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 23B Holmes Marvin (410) 841-3310 marvin.holmes@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 23B Vallario Joseph (410) 841-3488 joseph.vallario@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 24 Barron Erek (410) 841-3692 erek.barron@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 24 Howard Carolyn (410) 841-3919 carolyn.howard@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 24 Vacant (410) 841-3691 vacant
House of Delegates 25 Angel Angela (410) 841-3707 angela.angel@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 25 Barnes Darryl (410) 841-3557 darryl.barnes@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 25 Davis Dereck (410) 841-3519 dereck.davis@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 26 Knotts Tony (410) 841-3212 tony.knotts@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 26 Valderrama Kris (410) 841-3210 kris.valderrama@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 26 Walker Jay (410) 841-3581 jay.walker@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 27A Proctor Elizabeth (410) 841-3083 susie.proctor@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 27B Jackson Michael (410) 841-3103 michael.jackson@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 27C Fisher Mark (410) 841-3231 mark.fisher@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 28 Jameson Sally (410) 841-3337 sally.jameson@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 28 Patterson Edith (410) 841-3247 edith.patterson@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 28 Wilson C. (410) 841-3325 ct.wilson@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 29A Morgan Matthew (410) 841-3170 matthew.morgan@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 29B Rey Deborah (410) 841-3227 deborah.rey@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 29C Clark Jerry (410) 841-3314 anthony.odonnell@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 30A Busch Michael (410) 841-3800 michael.busch@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 30A McMillan Herb (410) 841-3211 herb.mcmillan@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 30B Howard Seth (410) 841-3439 seth.howard@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 31A Carey Ned (410) 841-3047 ned.carey@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 31B Kipke Nicholaus (410) 841-3421 nicholaus.kipke@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 31B Simonaire Meagan (410) 841-3206 meagan.simonaire@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 32 Beidle Pamela (410) 841-3370 pamela.beidle@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 32 Chang Mark (410) 841-3511 mark.chang@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 32 Sophocleus Theodore (410) 841-3372 ted.sophocleus@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 33 Malone Michael (410) 841-3510 michael.malone@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 33 McConkey Tony (410) 841-3406 tony.mcconkey@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 33 Saab Sid (410) 841-3551 sid.saab@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 34A Glass Glen (410) 841-3280 glen.glass@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 34A Lisanti Mary (410) 841-3331 maryann.lisanti@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 34B McComas Susan (410) 841-3272 susan.mccomas@house.state.md.us
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House of Delegates 35A Hornberger Kevin (410) 841-3284 kevin.hornberger@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 35B Cassilly Andrew (410) 841-3444 andrew.cassilly@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 35B Reilly Teresa (410) 841-3278 teresa.reilly@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 36 Arentz Steven (410) 841-3543 steven.arentz@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 36 Ghrist Jeff (410) 841-3555 jeff.ghrist@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 36 Jacobs Jay (410) 841-3449 jay.jacobs@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 37A Sample-Hughes Sheree (410) 841-3427 sheree.sample.hughes@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 37B Adams Christopher (410) 841-3343 christopher.adams@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 37B Mautz Johnny (410) 841-3429 johnny.mautz@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 38A Otto Charles (410) 841-3433 charles.otto@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 38B Anderton Carl (410) 841-3431 carl.anderton@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 38C Carozza Mary (410) 841-3356 marybeth.carozza@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 39 Barkley Charles (410) 841-3001 charles.barkley@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 39 Reznik Kirill (410) 841-3039 kirill.reznik@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 39 Robinson Shane (410) 841-3021 shane.robinson@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 40 Conaway Frank (410) 841-3189 frank.conaway@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 40 Hayes Antonio (410) 841-3545 antonio.hayes@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 40 Mosby Nick (410) 841-3520 nick.mosby@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 41 Vacant (410) 841-3268 vacant
House of Delegates 41 Oaks Nathaniel (410) 841-3283 nathaniel.oaks@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 41 Rosenberg Samuel (410) 841-3297 samuel.rosenberg@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 42A Lafferty Stephen (410) 841-3487 stephen.lafferty@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 42B Aumann Susan (410) 841-3258 susan.aumann@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 42B West Chris (410) 841-3793 chris.west@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 43 Anderson Curt (410) 841-3291 curt.anderson@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 43 McIntosh Maggie (410) 841-3407 maggie.mcintosh@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 43 Washington Mary (410) 841-3476 mary.washington@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 44A Haynes Keith (410) 841-3801 keith.haynes@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 44B Sydnor Charles (410) 841-3802 charles.sydnor@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 44B Young Patrick (410) 841-3544 pat.young@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 45 Branch Talmadge (410) 841-3398 talmadge.branch@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 45 Glenn Cheryl (410) 841-3257 cheryl.glenn@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 45 McCray Cory (410) 841-3486 cory.mccray@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 46 Clippinger Luke (410) 841-3303 luke.clippinger@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 46 Lewis Robbyn (410) 841-3772 robbyn.lewis@houose.state.md.us
House of Delegates 46 Lierman Brooke (410) 841-3319 brooke.lierman@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 47A Fennell Diana (410) 841-3478 diana.fennell@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 47A Tarlau Jimmy (410) 841-3326 jimmy.tarlau@house.state.md.us
House of Delegates 47B Sanchez Carlo (410) 841-3340 carlo.sanchez@house.state.md.us
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